
maximum amount of one operation*

maximum amount of transactions per calendar day for one account*

maximum amount of transactions per calendar month for one account*

CORRIDOR FOR CHANGE VIA CONTACT CENTRE

UAH

1 000 000

1 500 000

3 000 000

UAH

1 000 000

1 500 000

3 000 000

UAH

25 000

75 000

75 000

150 000

15

30

100

Up to 10 000 000

Up to 10 000 000

Up to 10 000 000

LIMITS FOR INDIVIDUAL PERSONS AND SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS

FROM CURRENT ACCOUNTS:

LIMIT THE ACCOUNTS

maximum amount of one transaction*

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day under one account 

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar month under one account 

FROM CARDS UNDER BANKING REFERENCE DATA:

LIMIT THE CARD

maximum amount of one operation*

maximum amount of transactions per calendar day for one account*

maximum amount of transactions per calendar month for one account*

BETWEEN CARDS (р2р):

LIMIT THE CARD PCS 

* excluding commissions
** taking into account commissions
*** on one card. In addition to the payments section 

"Payment portal" 

maximum amount of one transaction*

maximum amount of transactions per one day under one card**

maximum amount of transactions for four days under one card**

maximum amount of transactions per month under one card**

maximum number of transactions per 1 day***

maximum number of transactions for 4 days***

maximum number of transactions per 1 month***

UAH

–

–

–

–

0 800 500 450*      www.pravex.com.ua

* Free calls from landline and mobile phones.

NBU License No. 7 dated April 18, 2018. All types of banking services. Terms as of 02.03.2020.



FROM CURRENT ACCOUNT:

0 800 500 450*      www.pravex.com.ua

*Безкоштовно зі стаціонарних та мобільних телефонів

Ліцензія НБУ № 7 від 18.04.2018 р. Усі види банківських послуг. Умови станом на 02.03.2020

LIMITS FOR INDIVIDUAL PERSONS AND SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS

LIMITS FOR TRANSFERS FROM IE’S CURRENT/CARD ACCOUNTS**

30 000

30 000

100 000

EUR/USD

± 30 000

± 100 000

CORRIDOR FOR CHANGE VIA CONTACT CENTRE EUR/USD

± 30 000

maximum amount of one transaction

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day under one account 

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar month under one account 

maximum amount of one transaction

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day under one account 

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar month under one account 

* excluding commissions
** taking into account commissions



LIMITS FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTREPRENEURS (IES)

LIMITS FOR TRANSFERS FROM IE’S CURRENT/CARD ACCOUNTS* 

maximum amount of one transaction, without a transaction fee 

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day per one account, without a transaction fee

maximum amount of transactions per calendar month per one account, without a transaction fee

1 000 000

1 500 000

3 000 000

UAH

CORRIDOR FOR CHANGE VIA CONTACT CENTRE UAH

maximum amount of one transaction Up to 10 000 000

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day Up to 10 000 000

maximum amount of transactions per calendar month Up to 10 000 000

0 800 500 450*      www.pravex.com.ua

* Free calls from landline and mobile phones.

NBU License No. 7 dated April 18, 2018. All types of banking services. Terms as of 02.03.2020

LIMITS FOR IES FOR TRANSFERS FROM CORPORATE CARD TO 

PERSONAL CARD (Р2Р):

one transaction, with a transaction fee 25 000

transactions per one day per one card, with a transaction fee 75 000

transactions per four days per one card, with a transaction fee 75 000

transactions per month per one card, with a transaction fee 150 000

MAXIMUM AMOUNT UAH

LIMITS FOR TRANSFERS FROM IE’S CURRENT/CARD ACCOUNTS* 

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day per one account, without a transaction fee

maximum amount of transactions per calendar month per one account, without a transaction fee

1 000 000

3 000 000

UAH

maximum amount of one transaction, without a transaction fee 

1 500 000

CORRIDOR FOR CHANGE VIA CONTACT CENTRE UAH

maximum amount of one transaction Up to 10 000 000

maximum amount of transactions per one calendar day Up to 10 000 000

maximum amount of transactions per calendar month Up to 10 000 000



TRANSFER FROM OWN CARD:

0.2%+5 грн, без ПДВ 

to own card in PRAVEX BANK 

to a card of another client in PRAVEX BANK 

to a card of another client in another bank

0, WIT VAT

PRAVEX.ONLINE.UA:

TRANSFER FROM A CARD  FAMIGLIA:

to a card of another client in PRAVEX BANK 

outside the Bank 

TRANSFER FROM YOUR OWN CARD TO ANOTHER :

0
to a card in PRAVEX BANK 

to a card of a client in another bank

TRANSFER FROM A CARD IN PRAVEX BANK:

to a card of another client in PRAVEX BANK 

to a card of a client in another bank

TRANSFER FROM CARD IN UAH \ TO CURRENCY CARD \ UAH

on card in UAH  on card in currency - between your own cards

from card in currency to card in UAH  - between your own cards 

0 800 500 450*      www.pravex.com.ua

* Free calls from landline and mobile phones.

NBU License No. 7 dated April 18, 2018. All types of banking services. Terms as of 02.03.2020

TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUAL AND SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS 

0.2%+5, WIT VAT

0.8%+5, WIT VAT

0.8%+5, WIT VAT

0.2%+5, WIT VAT

0.8%+5, WIT VAT

0

0.4%+5, WIT VAT

0.8%+5, WIT VAT

0.25% min 5 WIT VAT

0.25% min 5 WIT VAT



0

COMMISSION ON THE CARD \ ACCOUNT UAH

to own account in UAH, EUR, USD 

to account of another client in PRAVEX BANK 

to account in another bank 

0

5

10

FROM OWN CARD \ ACCOUNT IN PRAVEX BANK:

COMMISSION ON THE CARD \ ACCOUNT UAH

from current account to another RECORD account opened on PRAVEX 
ONLINE

to own account in UAH, EUR, USD 0

FROM OWN CARD \ ACCOUNT FAMIGLIA:

0 800 500 450*      www.pravex.com.ua

* Free calls from landline and mobile phones.

NBU License No. 7 dated April 18, 2018. All types of banking services. Terms as of 02.03.2020

TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUAL AND SELF-EMPLOYED PERSONS  

from CURRENT ACCOUNT to another RECORD 

account opened on PRAVEX ONLINE 

from your FAMIGLIA CARD ACCOUNT 

to another PRAVEX ONLINE system own RECORD account 

0.5%, min 10 UAH, WIT VAT

0.5%, min 10 UAH, WIT VAT

P2P.PRAVEX.COM

TRANSFER FROM A BANK’S CARD:

to a card of another client in PRAVEX BANK 

to a card of a client in another bank 

0.4%+5, WIT VAT

0.8%+5, WIT VAT

TRANSFER FROM A CARD IN ANOTHER BANK:

to a card of a client in PRAVEX BANK 0.4%+5, WIT VAT

to a card of a client in another bank 0.8%+5, WIT VAT

to account of another client in PRAVEX BANK 0

to account in another bank 
0



TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTREPRENEURS (IES)

Execution of expense operations on an account in another bank, in national 

currency

Monthly fee for using ONLINE PRAVEX system 

(including execution of operations on an additional account)
0

0

0

MONEY TRANSFER FROM A CURRENT ACCOUNT:

FAMIGLIA, FAMIGLIA IT & FAMIGLIA Doctor
UAH

Execution of expense operations on an account in another bank, in national 

currency

Payment for settlement services at post-operative time

Monthly fee.

It is not charged in the absence of cash account operations initiated by the 

client 

0

0

Monthly fee for using ONLINE PRAVEX system 

(including execution of operations on an additional account)

Payment for settlement services at post-operative time

0

0

UAH

MONEY TRANSFER FROM A CURRENT ACCOUNT ECONOM UAH

Execution of expense operations on an account in another bank, in national 

currency

Execution of expenses on account in PRAVEX BANK in national currency

Monthly fee.

It is not charged in the absence of cash account operations initiated by the 

client 

> 10 operation = 0 

<  10 operation = 2 

0

75

All tariffs without VAT and without taking into account of other tariffs 

of banks – issuers.

In addition to the payments section "Payment portal"

MONEY TRANSFER FROM A CURRENT ACCOUNT:

ECONOM, STANDART, OPTIMAL, LUX, BEZLIMITNU

0 800 500 450*      www.pravex.com.ua

* Free calls from landline and mobile phones.

NBU License No. 7 dated April 18, 2018. All types of banking services. Terms as of  02.03.2020



0 800 500 450*      www.pravex.com.ua

*Безкоштовно зі стаціонарних та мобільних телефонів

Ліцензія НБУ № 7 від 18.04.2018 р. Усі види банківських послуг. Умови станом на 10.01.2019.

ТАРИФИ ДЛЯ ФОП

КОМІСІЇ ПО ПЕРЕКАЗАМ З  КАРТКОВИХ РАХУНКІВ РОЗМІР КОМІСІЇ, БЕЗ ПДВ
ПЕРЕКАЗ КОШТІВ З ВЛАСНОГО КАРТКОВОГО РАХУНКУ

• На інший власний рахунок 5 грн.

• На рахунок іншого клієнта Банку 5 грн.

• На рахунок клієнта в іншому Банку 5 грн.

ПЕРЕКАЗ КОШТІВ З КАРТИ НА КАРТУ (Р2Р) 0,4%+5 грн.

№ п/п Найменування послуги

«Фамільний 
DOCTOR»

«Фамільний 
IT»

«Фамільний» «Економ» «Стандарт» «Оптимал» «Люкс» «Безлімітний»
Стандартні 

тарифи

Розмір комісії, 
без ПДВ

Розмір комісії, 
без ПДВ

Розмір комісії, 
без ПДВ

1

Щомісячна плата за

користування системою

«ONLINE PRAVEX» (в т.ч.
виконання операцій за
додатковим рахунком)

0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн.
0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 

2

Виконання видаткових
операцій на рахунок в
іншому банку, у
національній валюті

0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн.

10 операцій 
включено до 

вартості 
щомісячного 

обслуговування 
Понад 10 

операцій 2 грн. 
за операцію.

25 операцій 
включено до 

вартості 
щомісячного 

обслуговування 
Понад 10 

операцій 2 грн. 
за операцію.

1,00 грн.

40 операцій 
включено до 

вартості 
щомісячного 

обслуговування. 
Понад 10 операцій 
2 грн. за операцію.

Включено до 
вартості 

щомісячного 
обслуговування

2 грн.

3

Виконання видаткових
операцій на рахунок в АТ
"ПРАВЕКС БАНК» у
національній валюті

Включено до 
вартості 

щомісячного 
обслуговування

Включено до 
вартості 

щомісячного 
обслуговуванн

я

Включено до 
вартості 

щомісячного 
обслуговування

Включено до 
вартості 

щомісячного 
обслуговування

Включено до 
вартості 

щомісячного 
обслуговування

1,00 грн.

Включено до 
вартості 

щомісячного 
обслуговування

Включено до 
вартості 

щомісячного 
обслуговування

0 грн. 

4
Плата за розрахункове 
обслуговування в 
післяопераційний час

0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 
Включено до 

вартості 
щомісячного 

обслуговування

0 грн. 

5

Щомісячна плата (у т.ч.
і за неповний місяць
обслуговування) за РКО
за тарифним пакетом.
Не стягується при 
відсутності видаткових 
операцій за рахунком, 
ініційованих клієнтом

0 грн. 0 грн. 0 грн. 
75 грн.

150 грн. 20,00 грн. 250 грн. 800 грн.
_____

КОМІСІЇ ПО ПЕРЕКАЗАМ З ПОТОЧНИХ РАХУНКІВ

TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTREPRENEURS (IES)

Execution of expense operations on an account in another bank, in national currency

0

MONEY TRANSFER FROM A CURRENT ACCOUNT STANDART UAH

Execution of expenses on account in PRAVEX BANK in national currency

Monthly fee.

It is not charged in the absence of cash account operations initiated by the client 

20

UAH

Execution of expense operations on an account in another bank, in national currency

Execution of expenses on account in PRAVEX BANK in national currency

Monthly fee.

It is not charged in the absence of cash account operations initiated by the client 

> 10 операцій = 0

<10 операцій = 2 

0

250

> 25 operation = 0 

<  25 operation = 2 

150

Execution of expense operations on an account in another bank, in national currency

Execution of expenses on account in PRAVEX BANK in national currency

Monthly fee.

It is not charged in the absence of cash account operations initiated by the client 

UAH

1 

1 

Execution of expenses on account in PRAVEX BANK in national currency

Monthly fee.

It is not charged in the absence of cash account operations initiated by the client 

Execution of expense operations on an account in another bank, in national currency

UAH

Включено до вартості щомісячного

обслуговування

Включено до вартості щомісячного

обслуговування

800

All tariffs without VAT and without taking into account of other tariffs of banks – issuers.

In addition to the payments section "Payment portal"

MONEY TRANSFER FROM A CURRENT ACCOUNT  LUX

MONEY TRANSFER FROM A CURRENT ACCOUNT  OPTIMAL

MONEY TRANSFER FROM A CURRENT ACCOUNT BEZLIMITNU

0 800 500 450*      www.pravex.com.ua

* Free calls from landline and mobile phones.

NBU License No. 7 dated April 18, 2018. All types of banking services. Terms as of 02.03.2020


